
COVID-19 Decon Contractors

Contractor Office Number Contact Email

Abatement Specialists 636-296-4718 John Perkins abatementspecialist@gmail.com 

Advanced Environment Services 314-574-3542 Dennis Ruckman dennis.ruckman@sbcglobal.net 

Arch View Contracting LLC 573-239-8298 Kyle Raymer kyle.raymer@archviewcontracting.com

Asbestos Removal Services Inc 573-896-0222 Warren Prost warrenprost@arsi-mo.com 

AT Abatement 816-242-0400 Sam Curiale info@atindustriesinc.com

Brock Industrial 636-383-8328 Jay Giesler jay.giesler@BrockGroup.com

Cardinal Environmental Operation 314-890-2088 Will Milligan/Paula Milligan pmilligan@callcardinal.com 

Environmental Operations 314-258-2056 Eddie Ross eddie@environmentalops.com

FCIÂ  314-842-3300 Phil Fulsang philf@fcistl.com 

McGrath and Associates 314-772-7600 Kenneth Knobbe Jr kknobbe@mcgrathconstruction.com

Midwest Service Group 636-926-7800 Corey Elliott celliott@maa-stl.com 

Thornbergh Abatement 314-644-5323 Phil Brown phil@thornburgh-stl.com

Wellington Environmental 314-644-4930 Tom Wellington thom@environmentalcare.com

Woodley Building Maintenance 

(Kansas City) 816-358-9444 Tiffany Woodley www.wbmservices.com

Woodley Building Maintenance 

(Columbia) 573-256-1544 Tiffany Woodley www.wbmservices.com

Woodley Building Maintenance 

(St. Louis) 314-627-5871 Tiffany Woodley www.wbmservices.com


